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2007307
2007308
2007309
2007310
2007311
2007312
2007313
2007314
2007315
2007316
2007317
2007318
2007319
2007320
2007321
2007322
2007323
2007324
2007325
2007326
2007327
2007328
2007329
2007330
2007331
2007332
2007333
2007334
2007335
2007336
2007337
2007338
2007339
2007340
2007341
2007342
2007343
2007344
2007345
2007346
2007347
2007348
2007349
2007350
2007351
2007352
2007353
2007354
2007355
2007356
2007357
2007358
2007359
2007360
2007361
2007362
2007363
2007364

CHECK REQ STER -

NAME- OF- PAYEE

OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
FAM LY SUPPORT REQ STRY

TRUSTMARK VOLUNTARY BENEFI T SOLUTI O

VALI C

NATI ONAL FAM LY CARE LI FE | NSURANCE
NATI ONAL FARM LI FE | NSURANCE COVPAN

NACQO' SOUTH CENTRAL

CASTRO COUNTY GENERAL FUND

THE CI NCI NNATI LIFE INS CO

FI RST UNI TED BANK

AVERI CAN FAM LY LI FE ASSURANCE CO
TAC HEBP

POTTER CO SHERI FF

TEXAS CO & DI STRI CT RETI REMENT SYST

4 SEASONS AUTO CARE

ACS

AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC

AGRI TEXGAS

ATMOS ENERGY

BAKER ELECTRI CAL SERVI CES
CAR WORKS | NC.

CASTRO COUNTY APPRAI SAL DI STRI CT
CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
CH LD PROTECTI VE SERVI CES
CHRI' S FUENTES

ATY OF DM TT

G TY OF HART

G TY OF NAZARETH

CREDI T BUREAU & FI NANCI AL SERVI CES
DEAF SM TH ELECTRI C COCP | NC
DEBRA SM TH CSR

DI AZ TI RE & REPAIR

DIMM TT OFFI CE SUPPLY

DIMM TT PHARVACY

DIMM TT PRI NTI NG CO

DOLLAR GENERAL CHARGE SALES
DON' S PLUMBI NG & HEATI NG
ELSA CARRERA

GAFFORD PEST CONTROL SERVI CES | NC
HART AUTO & FARM SUPPLY | NC
H PLAINS OL CO

H G3 NBOTHAM BROS TRUE VALUE
H GH PLAI NS FOOD BANK
HOELTI NG SUPPLY

. M S

| NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI CES

| NTERSECTI ON SALES & SERVI CE
JESSI E CANALEZ

JIMBLACK QL CO

JOHN DEERE FI NANCI AL

KING S BLACKSM TH | NC

KREGG HUKI LL

L & R CLEAN NG

LEONEL GONZALEZ

LONE' S PAY & SAVE, | NC
LUBBOCK GRADER BLADE | NC
MARY HELEN FLORES

MAYFI ELD PAPER COVPANY

O0000000000000000000000000000000O0T000000000000000000000000 W

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010
CHECK REG STER JANUARY 2014

01- 06- 2014
01-06- 2014
01- 06- 2014
01- 06- 2014
01-06- 2014
01- 06- 2014
01-06- 2014
01- 06- 2014
01-06- 2014
01- 06- 2014
01-07-2014
01-07-2014
01-10-2014
01-10- 2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014

01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-13-2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
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2007365
2007366
2007367
2007368
2007369
2007370
2007371
2007372
2007373
2007374
2007375
2007376
2007377
2007378
2007379
2007380
2007381
2007382
2007383
2007384
2007385
2007386
2007387
2007388
2007389
2007390
2007391
2007392
2007393
2007394
2007395
2007396
2007397
2007398
2007399
2007400
2007401
2007402
2007403
2007404
2007405
2007406
2007407
2007408
2007409
2007410
2007411
2007412
2007413
2007414
2007415
2007416
2007417
2007418
2007419
2007420
2007421
2007422

CHECK REQ STER -
CHECK REG STER JANUARY 2014

NAME- OF- PAYEE

MYATT LAWFIRM PLLC

NANCY ANDERSEN

OWNI BASE SERVI CES OF TEXAS

PAM RI CKERT

PARVER COUNTY SHERI FF/ JAI L
PAXTON TI RE & SERVI CE | NC

PDR DI STRI BUTI ON, LLC

PLAI NS MEMORI AL HOSPI TAL

QUALI TY MECHANI CAL LI NC SERVI CE
QUI LL CORPORATI ON
SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH
SAN SABA NEWS & STAR
SEALE FLORI ST

TAX ASSESSOR- COLLECTORS ASSCC
TDCAA

TERRY MCEACHERN

TI NA DAVI S- RI NCONES

TOM MCLAI' N

TW ELECTRONI CS

WAGNER SUPPPLY CO

WARREN CAT

VEST CGROUP

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VEST TEXAS GAS | NC

VEST TEXAS RURAL TELEPHONE COOP | NC
VWH TEFACE FORD L/'M I NC

W LBUR- ELLI S COVPANY

W NDSTREAM

WG FUELS GASCARD

XCEL ENERGY

XEROX CORPORATI ON

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

STATE COVPTRCLLER

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CCORP

FI RST UNI TED BANK

OFFI CE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

FAM LY SUPPORT REQ STRY

SKEEN S CONSTRUCTI ON, 1 NC

KRI STEN YORTON JOANNA BLANCO

ACS

AFFI LI ATED FOODS | NC

AG SERVI CE

ALLEN S TRI - STATE MECHANI CAL, | NC
BLACKSTONE COURTYARD BY MARRI OTT
BUSI NESS | NK, CO

CALEB L PENNEY

CARROLL GERBER

CASTRO COUNTY DEBI T CARD CHARGES
CASTRO COUNTY H STORI CAL COWM SSI ON
CASTRO COUNTY NEWS

ATY OF DM TT

CLERK, SEVENTH COURT COF APPEALS
DASH MEDI CAL GLOVES, | NC
DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVI CES
DOSHI ER, PI CKENS & FRANCI S, LLC

DR DEREK DAVI S

FELI CE ACKER

I NC.
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ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-13-2014
01-14-2014
01-15-2014
01-21-2014
01-21-2014
01-21-2014
01-21-2014
01-22-2014
01-22-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014

01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-13-2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-31-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
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2007423
2007424
2007425
2007426
2007427
2007428
2007429
2007430
2007431
2007432
2007433
2007434
2007435
2007436
2007437
2007438
2007439
2007440
2007441
2007442
2007443
2007444
2007445
2007446
2007447
2007448
2007449
2007450
2007451
2007452
2007453
2007454
2007455
2007456
2007457
2007458
2007459
2007472
2007473

CHECK REQ STER -

NAME- OF- PAYEE

GAFFORD PEST CONTRCOL SERVI CES | NC

GARY R HARDEE M D.

GREAT AMERI CA FI NANCI AL SERVI CES CO

HART | NTERCI VI C, I NC

H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE & SUPPCRT
HOLLY CRAVEN

HOMRD COUNTY

| NGRAM LI BRARY SERVI CES

JOANNA BLANCO

JUSTI CES OF THE PEACE & CONSTABLES

KREGG HUKI LL

KRl STEN YORTON

L & R CLEAN NG

MAVERI CK FERTI LI ZER

MEDI CAL CENTER OF DOMM TT
PARVER COUNTY SHERI FF/ JAI L
PAULI NE CGEORGE

PERDUE, BRANDON & FI ELDER
RANDY GRI FFITT

RAY ALEMAN

RHOADS MEMORI AL LI BRARY
RHOADS MEMORI AL LI BRARY

SAL RI VERA PETTY CASH

SAN SABA NEWE & STAR, | NC
SECRETARY OF STATE OF TEXAS
SI ERRA SPRI NGS5

SOFTMART | NC

TASER | NTERNATI ONAL

TERRY MCEACHERN

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF AGRI CULTURE
TI NA DAVI S- RI NCONES

WAGNER SUPPPLY CO

WARREN CAT

WATCHGUARD VI DEO

WAUKESHA- PEARCE | NDUSTRI ES | NC
VEST CGROUP

KRI STEN YORTON JOANNA BLANCO
STATE COVPTRCLLER

STATE COVPTRCLLER

C
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ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010
CHECK REG STER JANUARY 2014

| SS- DT

01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-30-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014

01-31- 2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-31-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-27-2014
01-31-2014
01-27-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-27-2014
01-31-2014
01-31- 2014
01-31-2014
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UN- POSTED CHECKS

CHECKS | SSUED

CHECKS CASHED

VO D CHECKS

TOTAL

35

120

155

0. 00

15, 629. 50

276, 210. 86

0. 00

291, 840. 36



